
                                   Contest: DBSF-Sunday
                                     Date: 07/14/2013

                            Combined Standings as of Round # 6

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Jenks, John         EX     9:59   99   1000.00   5968.517 100.00  2600  4082
 2  Glaab, Josh         EX    10:01   61    961.96   5959.929  99.86  2496  4072
 3  Zyga, Leszek        EX     9:57   52    949.77   5861.355  98.20  2357  3869
 4  Huffman, Neal       EX     9:58   76    992.52   5799.113  97.16  2235  3821
 5  Beach, David        EX    10:03   85   1000.00   5657.144  94.78  2085  3753
 6  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX    10:06   70    979.82   5555.590  93.08  1955  3722
 7  Lachowski, Michael  EX     6:13    0    561.00   5449.526  91.30  1826  3588
 8  Saunders, Chris     EX    10:09   56   1000.00   5378.971  90.12  1712  3511
 9  Guide, Tony         EX    10:03   51   1000.00   5372.268  90.01  1620  3594
10  Broeski, Tom        EX     8:13   49    828.07   5338.253  89.44  1520  3540
11  Melchiorre, Joey    EX    10:02   36    985.88   5287.924  88.60  1418  3394
12  Glaab, Luke         SP     9:53   37    978.68   5260.310  88.13  1322  3498
13  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:03   71    968.73   5182.079  86.82  1216  3075
14  Richmond, Don       EX     8:09    0    778.94   5178.770  86.77  1128  2843
15  Katramatos, Dimitri EX     6:49    0    651.51   5141.355  86.14  1034  2363
16  Cochrell, Kerry     EX    10:03   99   1000.00   5101.908  85.48   940  3240
17  Bustamante, Luis    EX    10:01   94    998.33   5021.911  84.14   841  3198
18  Beck, Duane         EX     9:57   43    943.94   4961.557  83.13   748  3059
19  Bradley JR., David  EX    10:03    0    900.90   4931.256  82.62   661  3237
20  BRADLEY SR, DAVID   EX     2:38    0    241.82   4770.477  79.93   559  3083
21  Hall, Alexander     EX     9:59    0    968.78   4737.022  79.37   476  2770
22  Ross, Lincoln       EX     9:59   29   1000.00   4735.175  79.34   397  2387
23  Glaab, Josh Jr      SP     9:56    0    963.93   4458.328  74.70   299  2639
24  Turner, Bob         SP     9:57    0    965.55   3606.075  60.42   181  2087
25  Anderson,Ed         EX     0:00    0      0.00   2211.681  37.06    74  1214
26  Lucke,Steve         EX     0:00    0      0.00      0.000   0.00     0     0



                                   Contest: DBSF-Sunday
                                     Date: 07/14/2013

                             Expert Standings as of Round # 6

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Jenks, John         EX     9:59   99   1000.00   5968.517 100.00  2300  4082
 2  Glaab, Josh         EX    10:01   61    961.96   5959.929  99.86  2197  4072
 3  Zyga, Leszek        EX     9:57   52    949.77   5861.355  98.20  2062  3869
 4  Huffman, Neal       EX     9:58   76    992.52   5799.113  97.16  1943  3821
 5  Beach, David        EX    10:03   85   1000.00   5657.144  94.78  1801  3753
 6  Schlitzkus, Peter   EX    10:06   70    979.82   5555.590  93.08  1675  3722
 7  Lachowski, Michael  EX     6:13    0    561.00   5449.526  91.30  1552  3588
 8  Saunders, Chris     EX    10:09   56   1000.00   5378.971  90.12  1442  3511
 9  Guide, Tony         EX    10:03   51   1000.00   5372.268  90.01  1350  3594
10  Broeski, Tom        EX     8:13   49    828.07   5338.253  89.44  1252  3540
11  Melchiorre, Joey    EX    10:02   36    985.88   5287.924  88.60  1152  3394
12  Sullivan, Paul      EX    10:03   71    968.73   5182.079  86.82  1042  3075
13  Richmond, Don       EX     8:09    0    778.94   5178.770  86.77   954  2843
14  Katramatos, Dimitri EX     6:49    0    651.51   5141.355  86.14   861  2363
15  Cochrell, Kerry     EX    10:03   99   1000.00   5101.908  85.48   769  3240
16  Bustamante, Luis    EX    10:01   94    998.33   5021.911  84.14   673  3198
17  Beck, Duane         EX     9:57   43    943.94   4961.557  83.13   582  3059
18  Bradley JR., David  EX    10:03    0    900.90   4931.256  82.62   496  3237
19  BRADLEY SR, DAVID   EX     2:38    0    241.82   4770.477  79.93   400  3083
20  Hall, Alexander     EX     9:59    0    968.78   4737.022  79.37   317  2770
21  Ross, Lincoln       EX     9:59   29   1000.00   4735.175  79.34   238  2387
22  Anderson,Ed         EX     0:00    0      0.00   2211.681  37.06    74  1214
23  Lucke,Steve         EX     0:00    0      0.00      0.000   0.00     0     0



                                   Contest: DBSF-Sunday
                                     Date: 07/14/2013

                            Sportsman Standings as of Round # 6

                             Flight         Round     Cum.            LSF    Cum.
Plc     Contestant      Cl    Time   Land   Score     Score    Pct.  Points  Raw
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------
 1  Glaab, Luke         SP     9:53   37    978.68   5260.310 100.00   300  3498
 2  Glaab, Josh Jr      SP     9:56    0    963.93   4458.328  84.75   170  2639
 3  Turner, Bob         SP     9:57    0    965.55   3606.075  68.55    69  2087


